STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de
Schiebersysteme Stanz
5
5.6
D
 3
0
0

W
1
W
M
40
20
S
E
H
​ ​
​ ​
​ ​
​
​
W S B E H H1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 M W1 Y Order No.
00 40 65 45.0 115.0 100 140.0 100 167.0 60 100 145 80 50 75 45 40.0 SN5645-0065-00-40
00 60 65 45.0 115.0 120 190.0 110 212.0 70 125 180 105 55 80 45 60.0 SN5645-0065-00-60
05 45 65 47.9 112.1 125 150.6 100 175.6 60 100 145 80 50 85 55 67.9 SN5645-0065-05-45
05 70 65 46.8 123.2 145 195.4 100 220.4 60 125 180 65 50 70 55 105.7 SN5645-0065-05-70
10 45 65 51.2 108.8 115 155.0 100 180.0 60 100 145 79 50 45 50 60.6 SN5645-0065-10-45
10 70 65 59.1 110.9 145 199.3 100 224.3 60 125 180 65 50 70 50 97.3 SN5645-0065-10-70
15 45 65 64.9 105.1 115 158.2 100 183.2 60 100 145 80 50 45 45 55.1 SN5645-0065-15-45
15 70 65 66.6 103.4 125 201.6 110 226.6 70 125 180 65 55 70 45 85.7 SN5645-0065-15-70
20 45 65 68.8 101.2 105 160.2 100 185.2 60 100 145 80 50 45 40 50.8 SN5645-0065-20-45
20 70 65 74.2 95.79 120 202.5 110 227.5 70 125 180 65 55 70 40 79.1 SN5645-0065-20-70
​
​
​
​